
Pos 

 

Sidecars 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 P 

13 P 

19 A 

590 A 

Name 

Russ Miller 

Ian Boddaert 

Michael Vinten 

Colin Duncan 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Total Tm 

17:07.808 

17:17.815 

17:52.209 

12:19.733 

Diff 

10.007 

44.401 

3 Laps 

Gap 

10.007 

34.394 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:07.067 

2:08.132 

2:12.338 

2:25.532 

In Lap 

8 

6 

5 

3 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:06:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Jill Grummett 

Race Director:  Louey Jabouri 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Margin of Victory 

10.007 

Avg. Speed 

112.924 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.067 

Best Speed 

114.176 

Best Lap by 

14 P - Russ Miller 

 

Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday 

B - Race 1 

R6 - Sidecars 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:48:22 

Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km 

22/08/2020 14:50 

 Round #2


