

Round #2



Super Series Rd #2 - Saturday Sorted on Laps

B - Race 1 Shannonville Long Track 4.030 km

R6 - Sidecars 22/08/2020 14:50

Race (15:00 Time) started at 15:48:22

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
Sideca	rs									
1	1	14 P	Russ Miller	Sidecars	8	17:07.808			2:07.067	8
2	2	13 P	Ian Boddaert	Sidecars	8	17:17.815	10.007	10.007	2:08.132	6
3	3	19 A	Michael Vinten	Sidecars	8	17:52.209	44.401	34.394	2:12.338	5
4	4	590 A	Colin Duncan	Sidecars	5	12:19.733	3 Laps	3 Laps	2:25.532	3

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
10.007	112.924	2:07.067	114.176	14 P - Russ Miller	
					Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jill Grummett

Race Director: Louey Jabouri

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Corner2 Incorporated

Printed: 24/08/2020 11:06:32